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School Code Name Level House Ranks Ranks Ranks Ranks Score
Evergreen High School 3EV Jordilee Smith Novice Senate 21 21 11 13 66

Mountain View High School 3MV Audrey Wrede Open Senate 3 4 4 4 15
Mountain View High School 3MV Josh Bergstrom Novice Senate 21 21 21 21 84
Prairie High School 3PR Natalie Clark Open Senate 11 8 13 5 37
Prairie High School 3PR Nathaniel Garate Open Senate 2 5 12 7 26
Ridgefield High School 3RI Ashley Vega-Lazaro Open Senate 15 10 7 12 44
Ridgefield High School 3RI August Albers Novice Senate 10 9 21 21 61
Ridgefield High School 3RI Christian Meyer Open Senate 21 21 21 21 84

Ridgefield High School 3RI Jake Milanowski Open Senate 4 1 3 3 11 2nd Open

Ridgefield High School 3RI Joe Landerholm Open Senate 5 7 21 21 54

Ridgefield High School 3RI Xander Johnson Novice Senate 12 15 6 8 41 1st Novice

Tumwater High School 3TU Adeline Wagar Open Senate 6 6 8 6 26
Tumwater High School 3TU Quinn Hargrove Novice Senate 9 12 21 21 63

W. F. West High School 3WF EJ Miles Novice Senate 14 14 9 9 46 2nd Novice

Heritage High School 4HE Cheyenne Lawrence Novice Senate 21 21 21 21 84

Heritage High School 4HE Mark Agard Open Senate 8 3 1 1 13 3rd Open

Heritage High School 4HE Teren Hardy Novice Senate 21 21 5 10 57 3rd Novice

Skyview High School 4SV Cameron Nielson Novice Senate 13 13 21 21 68

Skyview High School 4SV Justin Lindsay Open Senate 1 2 2 2 7 1st Open

Skyview High School 4SV Lucas Schadewitz Novice Senate 7 11 21 21 60
Union High School 4UN Kim Phan Novice Senate 21 21 10 11 63



Student Congress
Falcon Invitational
January 25, 2019

School Level House speech 1 speech 2 speech 3 speech 4 speech 5 speech 6
Evergreen High School Jordilee Smith Novice Senate 4 2 6 4
Mountain View High School Audrey Wrede Open Senate 6 5 5 2 18 5
Mountain View High School Josh Bergstrom Novice Senate 2 2
Prairie High School Natalie Clark Open Senate 4 4 5 2 15 4
Prairie High School Nathaniel Garate Open Senate 5 5 4 2 16 5
Ridgefield High School Ashley Vega-Lazaro Open Senate 3 4 2 9 4
Ridgefield High School August Albers Novice Senate 4 2 6 4
Ridgefield High School Christian Meyer Open Senate 2 2
Ridgefield High School Jake Milanowski Open Senate 6 5 6 2 19 6
Ridgefield High School Joe Landerholm Open Senate 4 4 2 10 4
Ridgefield High School Xander Johnson Novice Senate 3 4 2 9 4
Tumwater High School Adeline Wagar Open Senate 5 4 4 2 15 4
Tumwater High School Quinn Hargrove Novice Senate 4 2 6 4
W. F. West High School EJ Miles Novice Senate 3 5 2 10 4
Heritage High School Cheyenne Lawrence Novice Senate 2 2
Heritage High School Mark Agard Open Senate 5 6 2 13 6
Heritage High School Teren Hardy Novice Senate 5 2 7 5
Skyview High School Cameron Nielson Novice Senate 4 2 6 4
Skyview High School Justin Lindsay Open Senate 5 5 6 6 2 24 6
Skyview High School Lucas Schadewitz Novice Senate 4 2 6 4
Union High School Kim Phan Novice Senate 4 2 6 4

Name ParticipationTotal Average
1st session 2nd session


